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Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 Grinnell  'A'                                       9:17.92
     1) Doty, Mason 12                  2) Cunningham, Andy 12
     3) Schulte, Jackson 10             4) Signs, Seth 12
  2 South Tama County  'A'                              9:45.49
  3 Alburnett  'A'                                     10:02.46
     1) Lillie, Dalton 12               2) Sperfslage, Ethan 11
     3) Meyer, Ethan 10                 4) Neighbor, Grant 9
  4 Belle Plaine  'A'                                  10:19.78
     1) Northrop, Cody 10               2) Mantz, Brandon 9
     3) Benton, Cole 9                  4) Ehlen, Jacob 10
  5 Benton Community  'A'                              10:21.14
     1) Gessner, Matt 12                2) Hartz, Trevor 11
     3) Hiner, Micah 10                 4) Wilson, Julian 10
 -- Benton Community JV  'A'                          X11:43.09
     1) Tellin, Nate 10                 2) Hodnefield, Brice 9
     3) Marcus, Joshua 9                4) Sahu, Spencer 9

Event 4  Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Doty, Mason               12 Grinnell              11:02.00
  2 Keller, Blake             10 South Tama County     11:04.39
  3 Brown, Orie               12 Belle Plaine          11:07.22
  4 Armbrecht, Isaiah         11 Valley Lutheran       11:41.12
  5 Clemmon, Nathan            9 Belle Plaine          13:19.56

Event 5  Boys 4x110 Meter Shuttle Hurdle Varsity
===================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Grinnell  'A'                                       1:08.80   2
     1) Roderick, Brandon 12            2) Rivera, Joe 10
     3) Ellis, Luke 10                  4) Brau, Jason 11
  2 Belle Plaine  'A'                                   1:10.35   2
     1) Mengler, Matthew 12             2) Demeulenaere, Brandt 9
     3) Daily, Adam 12                  4) Jacobi, Justin 11
  3 South Tama County  'A'                              1:13.56   2
  4 Benton Community  'A'                               1:14.54   1
     1) Zittergruen, Michael 11         2) Kraus, Brady 10
     3) Franzenburg, Grant 9            4) Semelroth, Hunter 10
  5 Benton Community  'B'                              x1:19.05   1
     1) Smith, Jacob 9                  2) Hartl, Gage 10
     3) Heilman, James 10               4) Jurgens, Dalton 11

Event 10  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Bohlen, Vance             11 Belle Plaine             12.43   4
  2 Blocker, Tyler            11 South Tama County        12.72   4
  3 Miller, Dylan             12 Alburnett                12.78   4
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....Event 10  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
  4 Sindt, Connor              9 Benton Community         12.79   4
  5 Young, Trenton            12 Belle Plaine             12.83   4
  6 Moore, Kyle               11 Grinnell                 13.12   3
  7 Roudabush, Luke            9 Grinnell                 13.35   2 13.345
  8 Caves, Dillon             10 Alburnett                13.35   4 13.350
  9 Louse, Jerry                 South Tama County        13.51   4
 10 Clark, Kenny              11 Grinnell                x13.58   3
 11 Clark, Kolbie              7 South Tama County       x13.66   4
 12 Lidtka, Bryce             12 Grinnell                x13.73   3
 13 Slaymaker, Zac            10 Belle Plaine            x13.84   3
 14 Kasal, Ryan               11 South Tama County       x13.97   3
 15 Volz, Kaedon              11 Benton Community         14.02   3
 16 Schulze, Taylor            9 Benton Community JV      14.08   2
 17 Korsmo, Kacey              9 Benton Community JV      14.10   2
 18 Wilhelm, Brandon          12 Benton Community        x14.11   3
 19 Pfannebecker, Brennen      9 Benton Community JV     x14.24   2
 20 Smith, Jacob               9 Benton Community        x14.45   2
 21 Reineke, Jordan            9 Belle Plaine            x14.46   3
 22 Jones, Blake              10 Benton Community JV     x15.09   2

Event 15  Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Squiers, Trey             11 Belle Plaine             55.07   3
  2 Sindt, Connor              9 Benton Community         56.27   3
  3 Long, Josh                11 Belle Plaine             56.37   3
  4 Furness, Braden           10 Grinnell                 56.94   3
  5 Tyynismaa, Robert         11 South Tama County        57.39   2
  6 Rose, Kolton              11 Alburnett                57.71   3
  7 Brown, Orie               12 Belle Plaine            x58.43   2
  8 Pfiffner, Riley            9 Benton Community         58.82   2
  9 Phinney, Houstyn          11 South Tama County        59.72   2
 10 Wilhelm, Brandon          12 Benton Community        x59.96   3
 11 Cline, Ethan              11 Grinnell               1:00.16   3
 12 Beyer, Tristan            12 South Tama County     x1:01.26   3
 13 Hinds, Heith              12 Benton Community      x1:01.32   2
 14 Bachelder, Lane           12 Belle Plaine          x1:02.69   2
 15 Wynstra, Caleb            11 Valley Lutheran        1:02.91   1
 16 Anderson, Sam             10 Alburnett              1:03.16   2
 17 Ellenbecker, Bryce        11 South Tama County     x1:03.30   1
 18 Carlson, Blake            10 Valley Lutheran        1:03.54   1
 19 Jensen, Chase             10 Grinnell              x1:05.33   1
 20 Dostal, Derek              9 Benton Community JV    1:06.09   1
 21 Jones, Derek              10 Grinnell              x1:06.19   1
 22 Benson, Brett             10 Benton Community JV    1:06.23   2

Event 17  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
===================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 South Tama County  'A'                              1:38.41   2
  2 Benton Community  'A'                               1:39.98   2
     1) Volz, Kaedon 11                 2) Semelroth, Hunter 10
     3) Heilman, James 10               4) Jurgens, Dalton 11
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....Event 17  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
  3 Grinnell  'A'                                       1:41.65   2
     1) Roudabush, Luke 9               2) Moore, Kyle 11
     3) Allen, Sam 9                    4) Simon, Jake 10
  4 Alburnett  'A'                                      1:44.15   1
     1) Caves, Dillon 10                2) Hoyle, Auston 11
     3) Martin, Cory 10                 4) Miller, Dylan 12
  5 Belle Plaine  'A'                                   1:44.72   2
     1) Daily, Adam 12                  2) Slaymaker, Zac 10
     3) Mengler, Matthew 12             4) Brown, Robert 12
  6 Belle Plaine  'B'                                  x1:47.52   1
     1) Northrop, Cody 10               2) Mantz, Brandon 9
     3) Benton, Cole 9                  4) Ehlen, Jacob 10
  7 South Tama County  'B'                             x1:51.13   2
  8 Grinnell  'B'                                      x1:55.64   1
     1) McAlexander, Isaiah 9           2) Weaver, Caleb 10
     3) Brennan, Avery 10               4) Murphy, Michael 11
 -- Benton Community JV  'A'                           X1:50.37   2
     1) Jones, Blake 10                 2) Schulze, Taylor 9
     3) Korsmo, Kacey 9                 4) Pfannebecker, Brennen 9

Event 19  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Kalinay, Dylan            11 South Tama County        16.34   2
  2 Jacobi, Justin            11 Belle Plaine             16.43   2
  3 Franzenburg, Grant         9 Benton Community         18.63   2
  4 Rutledge, Peyton          11 South Tama County        19.31   2
  5 Brau, Jason               11 Grinnell                 19.54   2
  6 Kajer, Andrew             11 South Tama County       x19.93   2
  7 Kraus, Brady              10 Benton Community         20.08   2
  8 Suchanek, Justin          11 South Tama County       x20.50   2
  9 Demeulenaere, Brandt       9 Belle Plaine             20.60   1
 10 Aller, Matt                9 Alburnett                21.39   1
 11 Zittergruen, Michael      11 Benton Community        x21.56   1
 12 Hartl, Gage               10 Benton Community        x22.05   1
 13 Barnett, Andrew           11 Alburnett                22.44   1

Event 20  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Schulte, Jackson          10 Grinnell               5:08.72
  2 Keller, Blake             10 South Tama County      5:15.89
  3 Stone, David              10 Valley Lutheran        5:28.60
  4 Tyynismaa, Robert         11 South Tama County      5:36.27
  5 Hartz, Trevor             11 Benton Community       5:37.26
  6 Filloon, Hunter            9 South Tama County     x5:47.98
  7 Martens, Tyler            11 South Tama County     x5:48.87
  8 Bachelder, Lane           12 Belle Plaine           5:49.01
  9 Sperfslage, Ethan         11 Alburnett              6:13.84
 10 Rich, Jonn                12 Valley Lutheran        6:17.39
 11 Wilson, Julian            10 Benton Community       6:17.64
 12 Sahu, Spencer              9 Benton Community JV    6:33.30
 13 Duncan, Christian          9 Belle Plaine           6:40.33
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....Event 20  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity
 14 Marcus, Joshua             9 Benton Community JV    6:43.65
 15 Meyer, Ethan              10 Alburnett              6:47.66
 16 Kibbee, Sam                3 Grinnell               6:54.63

Event 41  Boys Discus Throw Varsity
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Slagle, Ian               11 South Tama County    123-05.50
  2 Taylor, Quinitin          12 Benton Community        123-03
  3 Hoyle, Auston             11 Alburnett            109-09.50
  4 Keenan, Jared             12 Grinnell                106-10
  5 Kithcart, Drew            11 Benton Community        105-09
  6 Schrock, Kordell          11 South Tama County    101-04.50
  7 Campbell, Ryan            12 Grinnell                100-00
  8 Wood, Colton              11 Alburnett             99-05.50

Event 43  Boys High Jump Varsity
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Miller, Dylan             12 Alburnett              5-10.00
  2 Jurgens, Dalton           11 Benton Community      J5-10.00
  3 Rutledge, Peyton          11 South Tama County      5-08.00
  4 Rivera, Joe               10 Grinnell               5-06.00
  5 Mantz, Brandon             9 Belle Plaine           5-02.00

Event 45  Boys Long Jump Varsity
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Bohlen, Vance             11 Belle Plaine          19-03.50
  2 Young, Trenton            12 Belle Plaine          19-02.50
  3 Clark, Kenny              11 Grinnell              19-00.00
  4 Lidtka, Bryce             12 Grinnell              18-10.00
  4 Simon, Jake               10 Grinnell             x18-10.00
  6 Pfiffner, Riley            9 Benton Community      18-07.50
  7 Caves, Dillon             10 Alburnett             18-02.75
  8 Lowe, Jerry               11 South Tama County     17-10.00
  9 Suchanek, Justin          11 South Tama County     17-00.00
 10 Schulze, Taylor            9 Benton Community JV   16-09.00
 11 Maas, Kyle                11 South Tama County    x16-08.75
 12 Neighbor, Grant            9 Alburnett             14-05.50
 13 Wynstra, Caleb            11 Valley Lutheran        4-06.50
=========================================================================================
                    Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 11 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) South Tama County           85        2) Belle Plaine               79
    3) Grinnell                    71        4) Benton Community           55
    5) Alburnett                   34        6) Valley Lutheran            10


